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Example of a Summer Fun Club Day:

 9:45 

  10:00 

  10:30 

  11:00 

  11:15 

Noon 

  1:00 

 2:00 

2:30 

3:30 

 4:00 

Sign In 

Active Game 

Group Activity 

Morning Snack 

Outdoor Activity 

Lunch & Clean-up Recreation at 

Band Office  Gym 

Quiet Activity & Afternoon Snack 

Games 

Activity Stations 

Pick-up 

   

Games 

Culture 

Crafts   

Sports   

Outings 

Music 

Nature & Outdoors 

 Cooking

* No Electronics *

For questions, please contact 604 - 796 - 2177 

School’s Out: 

Summer Fun Club 
DROP-IN SUMMER PROGRAM 

for Children 6 - 12 

July 2 - August 30 (except holidays)

Monday - Friday from 10 AM - 4 PM 
@ Mill Hall Annex

• Pre-registration not required
Children can be registered when dropped off the first time

• All children must be signed in and out
No one leaves without permission

• All children must:
Dress for weather  - hat, sweater/jacket, etc. 
Bring a water bottle




