School's Out:

Summer Fun Club



July 2 - August 30 (except holidays)

Monday - Friday from 10 AM - 4 PM

@ Mill Hall Annex



Example of a Summer Fun Club Day:

Sq'éwqel

(Seabird Island)

9:45	Sign In
10:00	Active Game
10:30	Group Activity
11:00	Morning Snack
11:15	Outdoor Activity
Noon	Lunch & Clean-up Recreation at
1:00	Band Office Gym
2:00	Quiet Activity & Afternoon Snack
2:30	Games
3:30	Activity Stations
4:00	Pick-up



Pre-registration not required

Children can be registered when dropped off the first time

All children must be signed in and out

No one leaves without permission

All children must:

Dress for weather - hat, sweater/jacket, etc. Bring a water bottle

For questions, please contact 604 - 796 - 2177